05/04/23 05:37 pm HOUSE RESEARCH CP/JF H2497A41

1.2	On R3 A-4, House language, (H2497-4)
1.3	Page 145, line 21, after "with" insert "federally recognized"
1.4	On R4 A-4, House language, (H2497-4)
1.5	Page 147, line 1, delete "Minnesota's"
1.6	Page 147, line 2, after "communities" insert "in Minnesota"
1.7	Page 147, line 21, delete "Minnesota's" and after "communities" insert "in Minnesota"

Page 149, line 9, delete "Minnesota's" and after "communities" insert "in Minnesota"

On R6 A-4, House language, (H2497-4)

...... moves to amend H.F. No. 2497, in conference committee, as follows:

1.1

1.8

1.9